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Brandon, Josiah
Brandon, Mary Ann
Brandon, Phyllis
Brandon, Thomas

Brandon, William
Green, Fletcher
Jones, Leroy Hipkins
Jones, William, Major

Moorman, Sue
Ramsey, Bob
Rhett, Louise
Steele, George

Stubno, William

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Boykin, Captain
Brandon, John
Brandon, Josiah
Brown, Rachel
Brown, Thomas

Cunningham, Captain
Davidson, John
Davidson, Samuel,

Captain
Ferguson, Colonel

Hamilton, J. G.
deRoulac

McDowell, Major
Ramsey, Bob
Roberts, Francis

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Bennett, William
Boykin, Captain
Brandon, Elizabeth

Brandon, Josiah
Brandon, Rachael
Brandon, Thomas

Brandon, William
Cunningham, Captain
MacDowell, Major

Pfiffer, Edward

essay

Oct 15, 1987



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 3, Folder 3
Brandon Family
Image 4   r04a03-03-000-0020   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bishop,
Brandon, Josiah K.

Kenny
Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William

Cheatom,
Higginbotham,
Metz, Henry
Moore, David, Doctor
Moseley,

Pope, LeRoy
Posey, Jessie
Reedy, Nicholas
Royall, Ann
Sample, Eliza

Sample, James
Sample, Martha
Sample, Mary
Taylor, Judge

essay

Oct 15, 1987



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 3, Folder 3
Brandon Family
Image 5   r04a03-03-000-0021   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Barbour,
Bayer, Linda
Benjamin, Asher
Bradford, Henry C.
Brandon, Josiah

Brandon, William
Brock, Thomas
Calhoun, Meredith
Erskine,
Fearn,

Fenney,
Lowe, Bartley
McKinley, John
Pope, LeRoy
Read, John

Smith, William
Steele, George
Weeden,
White,

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Dates:

Brandon,
Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Burritt,
Dickson, William
Fearns, R. Lee, Dr.

Hatton, Samuel
Jones, Howard, Mrs.
Lowe, Bartley
Lowe, Susan

Manning
Manning, James, Dr.

Sample, Jared I.
Sanford,
Sims, Martha
Steele, George
Stubno, William
Turner,

White,
von Saurma, Ruth

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Boswell,
Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Burritt,
Coleman, John J.
Erskine, Albert

Fearn, Dr.
Fearn, Robert
French,
Hickman,
Jones, Pat
McClung, John J.

Orgain,
Perkins,
Pope, LeRoy
Royall, Ann
Sammons,
Spencer, Guy, Mrs.

Steele, George
Taylor, Judge
Watkins,
Watson, Joab
Winston, Nancy

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Bassett,
Bibb, Thomas
Bradley,
Brandon,
Brickell,
Burritt,
Clark, James P.
Dickson, William

Dilworth,
Erskine, Albert
Fearn, Robert
Gilbreath, Alex
Henderson, Arthur
Jones, Harvie
Jones, Pat
Mastin,

Morgan,
Morgan, Calvin
Neal,
Perkins, Peter
Pope, LeRoy
Read, John
Rhett, Louise
Sims, Martha

Steele, George
Taylor, T. M.
Ward, Edward
Weeden,
White, A. W.
Winston, Louis

essay



Oct 15, 1987



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 3, Folder 3
Brandon Family
Image 9   r04a03-03-000-0025   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Brandon,
Brandon, Byrd
Brewer,
Byrd, Eliza Rachel
Byrd, John Dickson
Byrd, Lucy Anne

Ellen

Caldwell, Mary Jane
Calhoun, John C.
Clay, Clement C.
Clay, Governor
Clay, Henry
Fooshee, Frankie

Seelye

Haughton, Thomas
W.

Jackson,
Jessup, Governor
Jones, Frank
Parsons, Silas

Perkins, Isaac,
General

Seelye, Abel
Seelye, Frankie
Taylor, Judge
Van Buren,
White, Judge

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Brandon, Eliza
Brandon, Josiah
Brandon, Logan

Douglas
Brandon, Mariah

Louise
Brandon, Nancy
Caldwell, John D.
Christian, Rosalie

Caldwell
Coyle, Arabella

Evelina

Coyle, Benjamin
Haughton,
Haughton, James
Haughton, Richard
Haughton, Sarah Ann
Haughton, Thomas

W.
Haughton, William
House, Sally
Hunt, John
Hunt, Mahala
Jackson, Andrew

Jones, Caledonia
Lawler

Jones, Evelina
Belmont

Jones, Kesiah
Jones, Leroy H.
Jones, Thomas, Judge
Jones, William
Jones, William H.
Jones, William L.
Jones, William

Thomas Leroy

Lawler, Benjamin
Sample, Eliza
Taylor, Judge
Taylor, Nannie
Winston, Anthony
Winston, Isaac, Rev.
Winston, Issac, Jr.
Winston, Joseph W.
Winston, Thomas

Brandon



Types:

Dates:
essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Names:
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Binford, Henry
Arthur, Dr.

Brandon, Caroline
Frances

Brandon, Cornelia
William

Brandon, Julia
Sample

Brandon, Logan

Brandon, Mary
Margaret

Brandon, Sarah
Elizabeth

Brandon, Thomas
Clopton, William H.
Dement,
Hall, Montraville J.
Haughton, J. P., Jr.,

Dr.

Haughton, James
House

Hutchens, Vernon
Hutchens, Vernon, Jr.
Jordan, Jesse

Glasgow
McCaleb, Betty
McFarland, Julia
Mills, Caledonia
Mills, John F., Sheriff

Monroe, Bartow
Monroe, Edmund
Moorman,
Roberts, Sarah
Russell,
Shaver, Charles
Woodliff, Suzanne

essay



Dates:
Oct 15, 1987
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Brandon, Eliza
Brandon, Josiah
Brandon, Mariah

Louise
Brandon, Mary Ann
Brandon, Rachel

Brandon, Thomas
Sample

Brandon, Thomas, Jr.
Brandon, William
Jones, Saunders Mary
Jones, William H.
Lanier,

McNairy, Martha
Owen, Martha
Owen, Mary M.

Glasgow
Owen, Morgia Smith
Owen, William

Purnell

Pope, LeRoy
Sample, Eliza
Sample, Mary
Thomas, Alice
Whitfield, Samuel
Wimbish, James, Dr.
de Pew,

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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Brandon, Albert H.
Brandon, George

Newman
Brandon, Isabelle
Brandon, James I.
Brandon, Mariah Lou
Brandon, Mariah

Louise
Brandon, Mary Ann
Brandon, Mary E. H.
Brandon, William

Derrick, James
Drake, James,

Captain
Eldridge, Mollie
Eldridge, Sarah
Ford, Edwin
Ford, John J.
Ford, Lee Drake
Ford, Leroy
Ford, Shannon
Gilliam, Bellie

Graham, Robert A.
Grantland, Mary

Alice
Hipkins, Arabelle
Hipkins, Lucy
Hipkins, Mariah
Hipkins, Mary
Jones, Howard, Mrs.
Jones, Leroy Hipkins
Lawler, Caledonia
Mayhew, A. B.

Rhett, Harry
Rison, William

Richardson
Robinson, Charles

Edwin
Robinson, Ellen
Robinson, George

Newman
Robinson, John Lee
Scruggs, Gross
Strother, Minnie



Dates:
essay

Oct 15, 1987
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, Ruth
Binford, Addison
Binford, John M.
Binford, Lucy Stith
Brandon, Cornelia
Brandon, John

Benjamin
Brandon, Mary
Brandon, Mary Eliza

Brandon, Thomas
Sample

Brandon, William
McMahon

Clemens, Isabella
Clemens, James
Clemens, Samuel
Cooper, George
Cooper, John Wilkes,

Sheriff

Erwin, Alexander
Rogers, Rev.

Erwin, Myra
Hipkins, Agnes
Jones, Dorothy
Jones, John Rison
Jones, John Robert
Jones, Leroy Hipkins
Jones, Thomas, Judge
Mills, John F.

Moore, Martha L.
Pharr, Walter Nelson
Pharr, Walter, Jr.
Rhyne, Blanche
Sample, Robert
Thomas, Micajah
Thomas, Theresa
Twain, Mark
Williams, Joseph P.

essay



Dates:
Oct 15, 1987
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Dates:

Brandon, Eleanor G.
Brandon, Elizabeth
Brandon, Jane
Brandon, John David
Brandon, Josiah

Brandon, Lemuel
Brandon, Lucy W.
Brandon, Polly
Brandon, Rachel
Brandon, Sydia

Burgin, Benjamin,
Colonel

Henson, Margaret
Jones, John Rison
Roberts, Francis

Steele, George
Taylor, Judge
Winston,
Woodward, Francis

essay

Oct 15, 1987
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, Ruth 14
Barbour, 5
Bassett, 8
Bayer, Linda 5
Benjamin, Asher 5
Bennett, William 3
Bibb, Thomas 8
Binford, Addison 14
Binford, Henry Arthur, Dr. 11
Binford, John M. 14
Binford, Lucy Stith 14
Bishop, 4
Boswell, 7
Boykin, Captain 2, 3
Bradford, Henry C. 5
Bradley, 8
Brandon, Albert H. 13
Brandon, Byrd 9
Brandon, Caroline Frances 11
Brandon, Cornelia William 11
Brandon, Cornelia 14
Brandon, Eleanor G. 15
Brandon, Elizabeth 3, 15
Brandon, Eliza 10, 12
Brandon, George Newman 13
Brandon, Isabelle 13
Brandon, James I. 13
Brandon, Jane 15
Brandon, John Benjamin 14
Brandon, John David 15
Brandon, John 2
Brandon, Josiah K. Kenny 4
Brandon, Josiah 1, 2, 3, 5, 10, 12, 15
Brandon, Julia Sample 11
Brandon, Lemuel 15
Brandon, Logan Douglas 10
Brandon, Logan 11
Brandon, Lucy W. 15
Brandon, Mariah Louise 10, 12, 13
Brandon, Mariah Lou 13
Brandon, Mary Ann 1, 12, 13
Brandon, Mary E. H. 13
Brandon, Mary Eliza 14
Brandon, Mary Margaret 11
Brandon, Mary 14
Brandon, Nancy 10
Brandon, Phyllis 1
Brandon, Polly 15
Brandon, Rachael 3
Brandon, Rachel 12, 15
Brandon, Sarah Elizabeth 11
Brandon, Sydia 15

Brandon, Thomas Sample 12, 14
Brandon, Thomas, Jr. 12
Brandon, Thomas 1, 3, 4, 6, 7, 11
Brandon, William McMahon 14
Brandon, William 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 12, 13
Brandon, 6, 8, 9
Brewer, 9
Brickell, 8
Brock, Thomas 5
Brown, Rachel 2
Brown, Thomas 2
Burgin, Benjamin, Colonel 15
Burritt, 6, 7, 8
Byrd, Eliza Rachel 9
Byrd, John Dickson 9
Byrd, Lucy Anne Ellen 9
Caldwell, John D. 10
Caldwell, Mary Jane 9
Calhoun, John C. 9
Calhoun, Meredith 5
Cheatom, 4
Christian, Rosalie Caldwell 10
Clark, James P. 8
Clay, Clement C. 9
Clay, Governor 9
Clay, Henry 9
Clemens, Isabella 14
Clemens, James 14
Clemens, Samuel 14
Clopton, William H. 11
Coleman, John J. 7
Cooper, George 14
Cooper, John Wilkes, Sheriff 14
Coyle, Arabella Evelina 10
Coyle, Benjamin 10
Cunningham, Captain 2, 3
Davidson, John 2
Davidson, Samuel, Captain 2
de Pew, 12
Dement, 11
Derrick, James 13
Dickson, William 6, 8
Dilworth, 8
Drake, James, Captain 13
Eldridge, Mollie 13
Eldridge, Sarah 13
Erskine, Albert 7, 8
Erskine, 5
Erwin, Alexander Rogers, Rev. 14
Erwin, Myra 14
Fearn, Dr. 7
Fearn, Robert 7, 8



Fearn, 5
Fearns, R. Lee, Dr. 6
Fenney, 5
Ferguson, Colonel 2
Fooshee, Frankie Seelye 9
Ford, Edwin 13
Ford, John J. 13
Ford, Lee Drake 13
Ford, Leroy 13
Ford, Shannon 13
French, 7
Gilbreath, Alex 8
Gilliam, Bellie 13
Graham, Robert A. 13
Grantland, Mary Alice 13
Green, Fletcher 1
Hall, Montraville J. 11
Hamilton, J. G. deRoulac 2
Hatton, Samuel 6
Haughton, J. P., Jr., Dr. 11
Haughton, James House 11
Haughton, James 10
Haughton, Richard 10
Haughton, Sarah Ann 10
Haughton, Thomas W. 9, 10
Haughton, William 10
Haughton, 10
Henderson, Arthur 8
Henson, Margaret 15
Hickman, 7
Higginbotham, 4
Hipkins, Agnes 14
Hipkins, Arabelle 13
Hipkins, Lucy 13
Hipkins, Mariah 13
Hipkins, Mary 13
House, Sally 10
Hunt, John 10
Hunt, Mahala 10
Hutchens, Vernon, Jr. 11
Hutchens, Vernon 11
Jackson, Andrew 10
Jackson, 9
Jessup, Governor 9
Jones, Caledonia Lawler 10
Jones, Dorothy 14
Jones, Evelina Belmont 10
Jones, Frank 9
Jones, Harvie 8
Jones, Howard, Mrs. 6, 13
Jones, John Rison 14, 15
Jones, John Robert 14
Jones, Kesiah 10
Jones, Leroy H. 10
Jones, Leroy Hipkins 1, 13, 14
Jones, Pat 7, 8
Jones, Saunders Mary 12
Jones, Thomas, Judge 10, 14
Jones, William H. 10, 12

Jones, William L. 10
Jones, William Thomas Leroy 10
Jones, William, Major 1
Jones, William 10
Jordan, Jesse Glasgow 11
Lanier, 12
Lawler, Benjamin 10
Lawler, Caledonia 13
Lowe, Bartley 5, 6
Lowe, Susan Manning 6
MacDowell, Major 3
Manning, James, Dr. 6
Mastin, 8
Mayhew, A. B. 13
McCaleb, Betty 11
McClung, John J. 7
McDowell, Major 2
McFarland, Julia 11
McKinley, John 5
McNairy, Martha 12
Metz, Henry 4
Mills, Caledonia 11
Mills, John F., Sheriff 11
Mills, John F. 14
Monroe, Bartow 11
Monroe, Edmund 11
Moore, David, Doctor 4
Moore, Martha L. 14
Moorman, Sue 1
Moorman, 11
Morgan, Calvin 8
Morgan, 8
Moseley, 4
Neal, 8
Orgain, 7
Owen, Martha 12
Owen, Mary M. Glasgow 12
Owen, Morgia Smith 12
Owen, William Purnell 12
Parsons, Silas 9
Perkins, Isaac, General 9
Perkins, Peter 8
Perkins, 7
Pfiffer, Edward 3
Pharr, Walter Nelson 14
Pharr, Walter, Jr. 14
Pope, LeRoy 4, 5, 7, 8, 12
Posey, Jessie 4
Ramsey, Bob 1, 2
Read, John 5, 8
Reedy, Nicholas 4
Rhett, Harry 13
Rhett, Louise 1, 8
Rhyne, Blanche 14
Rison, William Richardson 13
Roberts, Francis 2, 15
Roberts, Sarah 11
Robinson, Charles Edwin 13
Robinson, Ellen 13



Robinson, George Newman 13
Robinson, John Lee 13
Royall, Ann 4, 7
Russell, 11
Sammons, 7
Sample, Eliza 4, 10, 12
Sample, James 4
Sample, Jared I. 6
Sample, Martha 4
Sample, Mary 4, 12
Sample, Robert 14
Sanford, 6
Scruggs, Gross 13
Seelye, Abel 9
Seelye, Frankie 9
Shaver, Charles 11
Sims, Martha 6, 8
Smith, William 5
Spencer, Guy, Mrs. 7
Steele, George 1, 5, 6, 7, 8, 15
Strother, Minnie 13
Stubno, William 1, 6
Taylor, Judge 4, 7, 9, 10, 15
Taylor, Nannie 10
Taylor, T. M. 8
Thomas, Alice 12

Thomas, Micajah 14
Thomas, Theresa 14
Turner, 6
Twain, Mark 14
Van Buren, 9
von Saurma, Ruth 6
Ward, Edward 8
Watkins, 7
Watson, Joab 7
Weeden, 5, 8
White, A. W. 8
White, Judge 9
White, 5, 6
Whitfield, Samuel 12
Williams, Joseph P. 14
Wimbish, James, Dr. 12
Winston, Anthony 10
Winston, Isaac, Rev. 10
Winston, Issac, Jr. 10
Winston, Joseph W. 10
Winston, Louis 8
Winston, Nancy 7
Winston, Thomas Brandon 10
Winston, 15
Woodliff, Suzanne 11
Woodward, Francis 15
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